
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	POWER	HOUR	V1	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-05-08 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ	TO	POWER	HOUR txn_66HZKa0 $340.00 $340.00
2024-05-12 Grant	to	Lucas	Honda	Tonini txn_a8HA2va -$20.00 $320.00
2024-05-12 Grant	to	Amber txn_GkHWAeg -$40.00 $280.00
2024-05-12 Grant	to	Shubham	Panth txn_R2HMwrP -$60.00 $220.00
2024-05-12 Grant	to	Arav	Narula txn_evHzbye -$80.00 $140.00
2024-05-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_lZHBVen $300.00 $440.00
2024-05-12 Grant	to	Arpan	Pandey txn_d7HvX9b -$160.00 $280.00
2024-05-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shubham	Panth txn_wNHKn44 $60.00 $340.00
2024-05-12 Grant	to	DevIos txn_66HZkKk -$60.00 $280.00
2024-05-16 PAYPAL	*ALIPAYUSINC txn_78HBEwY -$132.30 $147.70

WITHDRAWN:	$552.30.	DEPOSITED:	$700.00. $147.70

Power	Hour	V1	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Power	Hour	V1's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


